Parent e-safety Questionnaire

Q2. What year is your child in?
Answer Options

Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2

Q3. How often does your child use the Internet at home?
Answer Options

Never

Less than once a week

Once a week

2-3 times a week

Daily

Q4. What type of device does your child use to gain access to
the Internet? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options

PC

Laptop

Tablet (iPad/Galaxy)

Smart phone

xBox

Playstation

Handheld gaming device

Response Percent
0.0%

62.9%

229%

143 %

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
20.0 %

143 %

8.6 %

40.0 %

17.1%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
10.7 %

143 %

85.7%

46.4 %

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
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Q5. What does your child do online? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options

Chat with friends (email, Snapchat, Whats App)

Play games

Use Facebook, Twitter or other social network

Watch YouTube videos

Study and do homework

Other
Not sure

Q6. Does your child have a Social Networking account? Please

tick as appropriate.
Answer Options
Facebook

Twitter

Instagram

Tumblr

Club Penguin
Moshi Monsters
Moviestar Planet
ooVoo

Omegle

Other (please specify)

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent Response Count

0.0%
55.2 %

0.0%

58.6 %

34%

37.9%

0.0%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent Response Count
0.0%
0.0 %
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0 %
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Q7. Does your child post photographs of themselves and others

online?
Answer Options
Yes

No

Don't know

Q8. Have you checked your child's online privacy settings

recently?
Answer Options
Yes

No

Never have

Q9. Are your child's friends the same friends as their real life

friends?

Answer Options
Yes

No, not all of them
Don't know

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
0.0%

100.0 %

0.0%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
51.6 %

25.8%

226 %

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
86.4 %

0.0%

13.6 %

answered question
skipped question

Response Count

Response Count

Response Count

32

34

34

16

31

19

22
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Q10. Do you use filtering or monitoring software on your
child's devices/home internet?

Answer Options

Yes

No

Q11. Do you know how to use the filtering, privacy and safety
settings on these devices?

Answer Options

Yes

No

Q12. Does your child know how to use filtering, privacy and
safety settings on these devices?

Answer Options

Yes

No

Don't know

Response Percent
64.5 %

355%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
71.9%

28.1%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
0.0%

100.0 %

0.0%

answered question
skipped question

Response Count

Response Count

Response Count
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Q13. Do you know and could you teach your child how to set
up security settings on social networking accounts?

Answer Options

Yes

No

Q14. The following is a list of e-safety risks. If asked by your
child, would you be able to explain clearly what they are?
Answer Options

Grooming

Cyberbullying

Sexting

Trolling

Identity Theft (Frape)

Q15. Do you discuss the safe use of the Internet with your
child?

Answer Options

Yes

No

Response Percent
71.0%

29.0 %

answered question
skipped question

Yes

Response Percent
51.6 %

48.4 %

answered question
skipped question
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Response Count
22

31
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Q16. Do you discuss and set Internet rules?

Answer Options
Yes
No

Q17. If you have a concern about anything online, do you know

how to report it?
Answer Options
Yes

No

Q18. Do you know what this logo is used for?

Answer Options
Yes
No

Q19. Have you discussed 'stranger danger' online with your

child?

Answer Options
Yes

No

Response Percent
58.1%

41.9%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
37.5%

62.5%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
38.7 %

61.3%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
25.0%

75.0%

answered question
skipped question

Response Count
18
13
31

Response Count
12
20
32

Response Count
12
19
31

Response Count

24
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Q20. If your child was accessing unsuitable websites, would
you know what to do to prevent this?

Answer Options
Yes
No

Q21. If your child was being bullied online, would you know

how to report it?
Answer Options
Yes

No

Q22. Which of the following should you do with unpleasant
content sent to your child over the Internet? Please tick as

appropriate.
Answer Options

Take a screenshot or print-out as evidence

Remove profile from site to rid of the content
Report it to the police

Report it to the site
Inform the school
Ignore it

Response Percent
71.9%

28.1%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
34.4%

65.6 %

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
80.6 %

29.0%

77.4 %

90.3%

67.7 %

0.0%

answered question
skipped question

Response Count

Response Count

Response Count

23
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11
21
32

25
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21

31



Q23. Which two things concern you most about your child
using the Internet?
Answer Options

Accessing inappropriate content which may upset them

Having inappropriate and unwanted contact from someone they
have met online

Joining in with pranks online

Joining in with sexually explicit conversations with friends

Using profanities online

Being bullied

Bullying someone else

Posting inappropriate pictures of themselves and others online
Not knowing what they are doing

| have no worries about my child using the Internet
Other (please specify)

Q24. Have you attended a parent e-safety information session
in school?

Answer Options

Yes

No | was not able to attend

| am not aware of any parent e-safety information sessions at
the school

Response Percent
63.6 %

36.4 %
6.1%
6.1%
3.0%
21.2 %
9.1%

12.1%
36.4 %

9.1%

18.2%

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
13.3 %
46.7 %

40.0%
answered question
skipped question

Response Count
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Q25. Are you happy with your level of e-safety knowledge to
help protect your child?

Answer Options
Yes
No

Q26. How would you prefer to recieve information about e-
safety? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options
School website
School newsletter
Parents evenings

Information boards around school
Dedicated parent session during school hours

Dedicated parent session out of school hours

Email

Q27. Is there anything specific you'd like to know from the
school about e-safety? Please specify below:

Answer Options

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
63.3 %

36.7 %

answered question
skipped question

Response Percent
324 %

529%

20.6 %

59%

11.8%

29.4%

64.7 %

answered question
skipped question

Response Count

Response Count

Response Count

19
11
30

11
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Q28. Do you think your child's school does enough to promote
e-safety and keep you up to date with new developments?
Answer Options

Yes

No

Response Percent
96.9 %

31%

answered question
skipped question

Response Count

31

32



