Parent e-safety Questionnaire

Q2. What year is your child in?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Nursery	0.0 %	0
Reception	62.9 %	22
Year 1	22.9 %	8
Year 2	14.3 %	5
	answered question	35
	skipped question	0

Q3. How often does your child use the Internet at home?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Never	20.0 %	7
Less than once a week	14.3 %	5
Once a week	8.6 %	3
2-3 times a week	40.0 %	14
Daily	17.1 %	6
	answered question	35
	skipped question	0

Q4. What type of device does your child use to gain access to the Internet? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
PC	10.7 %	3
Laptop	14.3 %	4
Tablet (iPad/Galaxy)	85.7 %	24
Smart phone	46.4 %	13
xBox	0.0 %	0
Playstation	0.0 %	0
Handheld gaming device	0.0 %	0

answered question	28
skipped question	7

Q5. What does your child do online? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Chat with friends (email, Snapchat, Whats App)	0.0 %	0
Play games	55.2 %	16
Use Facebook, Twitter or other social network	0.0 %	0
Watch YouTube videos	58.6 %	17
Study and do homework	3.4 %	1
Other	37.9 %	11
Not sure	0.0 %	0
	answered question	29
	skipped question	6

Q6. Does your child have a Social Networking account? Please tick as appropriate.

• • •		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Facebook	0.0 %	0
Twitter	0.0 %	0
Instagram	0.0 %	0
Tumblr	0.0 %	0
Club Penguin	0.0 %	0
Moshi Monsters	0.0 %	0
Moviestar Planet	0.0 %	0
ooVoo	0.0 %	0
Omegle	0.0 %	0
Other (please specify)	100.0 %	3

	answered question skipped question		3 32
Q7. Does your child post photographs of themselves and others online?			
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	0.0 %		0
No	100.0 %		34
Don't know	0.0 %		0
	answered question		34
	skipped question		1
Q8. Have you checked your child's online privacy settings recently? Answer Options Yes No Never have	Response Percent 51.6 % 25.8 % 22.6 % answered question skipped question	Response Count	16 8 7 31 4
Q9. Are your child's friends the same friends as their real life friends? Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	86.4 %	nesponse count	19
No, not all of them	0.0 %		0
Don't know	13.6 %		3
	answered question		22
	skipped question		13
	• • •		

Q10. Do you use filtering or monitoring software on your child's devices/home internet?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	64.5 %		20
No	35.5 %		11
	answered question		31
	skipped question		4

Q11. Do you know how to use the filtering, privacy and safety settings on these devices?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	71.9 %		23
No	28.1 %		9
	answered question		32
	skipped question		3

Q12. Does your child know how to use filtering, privacy and safety settings on these devices?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	0.0 %	0
No	100.0 %	32
Don't know	0.0 %	0
	answered question	32
	skipped question	3

Q13. Do you know and could you teach your child how to set up security settings on social networking accounts?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	71.0 %		22
No	29.0 %		9
	answered question		31
	skipped question		4

Q14. The following is a list of e-safety risks. If asked by your child, would you be able to explain clearly what they are?

Answer Options	Yes	No	Not confidently	Response Co	unt
Grooming		29	3	1	33
Cyberbullying		31	2	0	33
Sexting		28	4	1	33
Trolling		26	5	2	33
Identity Theft (Frape)		30	3	0	33
			answered questio	n	33
			skipped guestion		2

Q15. Do you discuss the safe use of the Internet with your child?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	51.6 %	16
No	48.4 %	15
	answered question	31
	skipped question	4

Q16. Do you discuss and set Internet rules? Answer Options Yes No	Response Percent 58.1 % 41.9 % answered question skipped question	Response Count	18 13 31 4
Q17. If you have a concern about anything online, do you know	v		
how to report it? Answer Options Yes No	Response Percent 37.5 % 62.5 % answered question skipped question	Response Count	12 20 32 3
Q18. Do you know what this logo is used for?			
Answer Options Yes No	Response Percent 38.7 % 61.3 % answered question skipped question	Response Count	12 19 31 4
Q19. Have you discussed 'stranger danger' online with your			
child? Answer Options Yes No	Response Percent 25.0 % 75.0 % answered question skipped question	Response Count	8 24 32 3

Q20. If your child was accessing unsuitable websites, would you know what to do to prevent this?

•		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	71.9 %	23
No	28.1 %	9
	answered question	32
	skipped question	3

Q21. If your child was being bullied online, would you know how to report it?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	34.4 %		11
No	65.6 %		21
	answered question		32
	skipped question		3

Q22. Which of the following should you do with unpleasant content sent to your child over the Internet? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Take a screenshot or print-out as evidence	80.6 %	25
Remove profile from site to rid of the content	29.0 %	9
Report it to the police	77.4 %	24
Report it to the site	90.3 %	28
Inform the school	67.7 %	21
Ignore it	0.0 %	0
	answered question	31
	skipped question	4

Q23. Which two things concern you most about your child using the Internet?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Accessing inappropriate content which may upset them	63.6 %		21
Having inappropriate and unwanted contact from someone they	,		
have met online	36.4 %		12
Joining in with pranks online	6.1 %		2
Joining in with sexually explicit conversations with friends	6.1 %		2
Using profanities online	3.0 %		1
Being bullied	21.2 %		7
Bullying someone else	9.1 %		3
Posting inappropriate pictures of themselves and others online	12.1 %		4
Not knowing what they are doing	36.4 %		12
I have no worries about my child using the Internet	9.1 %		3
Other (please specify)	18.2 %		6
	answered question		33
	skipped question		2

Q24. Have you attended a parent e-safety information session in school?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count		
Yes	13.3 %		4	
No I was not able to attend	46.7 %		14	
I am not aware of any parent e-safety information sessions a	at			
the school	40.0 %		12	
	answered question		30	
	skipped question		5	

Q25. Are you happy with your level of e-safety knowledge to help protect your child?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	63.3 %		19
No	36.7 %		11
	answered question		30
	skipped question		5

Q26. How would you prefer to recieve information about esafety? Please tick as appropriate.

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
School website	32.4 %	11
School newsletter	52.9 %	18
Parents evenings	20.6 %	7
Information boards around school	5.9 %	2
Dedicated parent session during school hours	11.8 %	4
Dedicated parent session out of school hours	29.4 %	10
Email	64.7 %	22
	answered question	34
	skipped question	1

Q27. Is there anything specific you'd like to know from the school about e-safety? Please specify below:

Answer Options	Response Count
	5
answered question	5
skipped question	30

Q28. Do you think your child's school does enough to promote e-safety and keep you up to date with new developments?

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes	96.9 %		31
No	3.1 %		1
	answered question		32
	skipped question		3